Sunday
5
12
19
26
Rosh Chodesh Adar

Detroit, Michigan, USA - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset

Monday
6
13
20
27
Rosh Chodesh Adar

February 2017

Sh’vat - Adar 5777

Tuesday Wednesday
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Friday

3
5:31p Candle lighting

10
5:40p Candle lighting

17
5:49p Candle lighting

24
5:58p Candle lighting

Saturday

Parashat Bo
6:34p Havdalah

11
Tu BiShvat
Shabbat Shirah
Parashat Beshalach
6:43p Havdalah

18

Parashat Yitro
6:51p Havdalah

25
Shabbat Shekalim
Parashat Mishpatim
Mevarchim Chodesh Adar
6:59p Havdalah
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